
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

26 

51 

5 

71 

23 

61 

7 

77 

22 

4 

67 

99 

8 

6 

Name 

MAC CLARK 

CHRIS WEIR 

MATT CHRISTENSEN 

RODRIGO GUTIERREZ 

ARTIE FLORES 

JACE DENMARK-GESSEL 

NIKITA JOHNSON 

JASON ALDER 

NICO  CHRISTODOULOU 

JUJU NODA 

ELLIOT COX 

JIMMIE LOCKHART 

CHLOE CHAMBERS 

JOE OSTHOLTHOFF 

Class 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Best Tm 

1:30.192 

1:30.674 

1:30.907 

1:31.010 

1:31.162 

1:31.419 

1:31.496 

1:31.556 

1:31.689 

1:31.772 

1:32.328 

1:32.520 

1:32.606 

1:33.531 

Diff 

0.482 

0.715 

0.818 

0.970 

1.227 

1.304 

1.364 

1.497 

1.580 

2.136 

2.328 

2.414 

3.339 

Gap 

0.482 

0.233 

0.103 

0.152 

0.257 

0.077 

0.060 

0.133 

0.083 

0.556 

0.192 

0.086 

0.925 

Best Speed 

89.010 

88.537 

88.310 

88.210 

88.063 

87.815 

87.742 

87.684 

87.557 

87.478 

86.951 

86.770 

86.690 

85.833 

In Lap 

16 

15 

8 

11 

12 

6 

10 

14 

2 

12 

6 

7 

7 

11 

2nd Best 

1:30.400 

1:30.725 

1:31.097 

1:31.031 

1:31.175 

1:31.503 

1:31.626 

1:31.752 

1:31.799 

1:32.010 

1:32.434 

1:32.705 

1:32.741 

1:33.582 

2nd Lap 

15 

17 

13 

15 

11 

8 

11 

11 

5 

10 

2 

8 

5 

15 

Nat/ Stat e  Team 

GONELLA RACING 

DC AUTOSPORT 

JHDD 

DC AUTOSPORT 

TEAM GONELLA 

DC AUTOSPORT 

VELOCITY RACING DEVELOPMENT 

VELOCITY RACING DEVELOPMENT 

VELOCITY RACING DEVELOPMENT 

JHDD 

SFHRD 

VELOCITY RACING DEVELOPMENT 

FUTURE STAR RACING 

JHDD 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/11/2021 4:15:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FARA 

Yacademy - Homestead 

1. Thursday 

F4 Practice 3 

Practice started at 15:32:14 

Homestead Road Course 2.230 miles 

2/11/2021 15:30 


